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Driver
Wes Malusek
Dallas Reed
Vinnie Taibi
Matt Geist
Lauren Streeter
Gabe Argenta
Jonathon Heck
Travis Hartwell
Chuck Matthews
Nick Myers
Nate Pacheco
Will Lahee
Aaron Liawang
Matt Piscione
Joe Doroff
Kevin Berba
Alan Hamson
David Shreve
James DaPuzzo
Clemens Burger
Josh Kikta
Tyler Titus
Mike Borszcz
Steve Brown
Carol Burger
Cody Batchelor
Kyle Cooney

Jonathon Wickliff

Paul Fox
Joe Quinn

Jamie Gronkowski

Jay Marcroft

Heat 1
24.141
25.467
24.558
24.932
25.138
25.170
25.033
25.418
25.262
25.238
25.975
24.921
24.928
26.339
25.241
25.003
25.248
25.179
25.920
25.748
25.662
25.591
25.937
27.244
26.543
26.972
25.885
27.322
27.290
27.547
99.999
27.340

Heat 2
23.896
24.258
24.355
24.561
24.581
24.675
24.704
24.735
24.746
24.835
24.849
25.031
25.000
24.968
24.995
25.165
25.004
25.045
25.097
25.108
25.144
25.375
25.466
25.513
25.574
25.690
25.698
25.798
25.874
26.064
26.838
26.876

Best Time
23.896
24.258
24.355
24.561
24.581
24.675
24.704
24.735
24.746
24.835
24.849
24.921
24.928
24.968
24.995
25.003
25.004
25.045
25.097
25.108
25.144
25.375
25.466
25.513
25.574
25.690
25.698
25.798
25.874
26.064
26.838
26.876

Points
100.000
95.455
94.238
91.651
91.400
90.220
89.856
89.467
89.329
88.211
88.036
87.132
87.044
86.542
86.203
86.102
86.090
85.575
84.922
84.784
84.332
81.432
80.290
79.700
78.934
77.477
77.377
76.122
75.167
72.782
63.065
62.588



